AMR Controller
Features
AFE-R750 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX / AGX Orin™
AMR Control System
	� AMR AI Controller Board up to 275 TOPS AI computing
	� Dedicated I/Os for AMR: 4xGbE, 2xCOM, DIO, CANFD
	� Sensor connection for camera, LiDAR, IMU...etc.
	� Supports Ubuntu 22.04, JetPack 6.1SDK

AGX Orin
AMR Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
968DD00269 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin 64GB Module
968DD00255 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin 32GB Module
968DD00537 NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX 16GB Module
Part No. Module Memory eMMC NVME HDMI GbE USB CANBus COM DIO Power input Made in
AFE-R750-X1A1U AGX Orin 64GB 64GB Optional 1 4 4 2 2 16bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
AFE-R750-X2A1U AGX Orin 32GB 64GB Optional 1 4 4 2 2 16bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
AFE-R750-M1A1U Orin NX 16GB - 128GB 1 4 4 1 2 8bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
AFE-R750-X0A1U Without Jetson
module
Barebone for AGX
Orin 32/64GB Optional Optional 1 4 4 2 2 16bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
AFE-R750-M0A1U Without Jetson
Module
Barebone for Orin
NX 16GB - Optional 1 4 4 1 2 8bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
Packing List
Part Number Description
1960086357N021 Mounting kit (default qty:2)
1652003234 DC IN  terminal block
1652008233-01 CAN BUS  terminal block
1652005282 FAN terminal block
1652008721-01 LED & Remote  terminal block
1652008720-01 DIO  terminal block
Compatible Sensors List
For comprehensive hardware integration details, please visit the Sensor Selector
Optional Item for Default SKU
Part Number Description
96PSA-A230W24P4-3 AC to DC adapter, DC 24V 230W, -20 ~ 60 °C
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801-11 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable, 3-Pin 183cm, PSE type
1751000759-01 FAKRA Cable 1M,  Z Type
AFE-RM04-4PA1* MAX96712, 4ports GMSL for Orin NX and AGX Orin
AFE-RM04-8PA1* MAX96712, 8ports GMSL for AGX Orin
AMK-A0062 AFE-R750 4ports GMSL bracket
AMK-A0063 AFE-R750 8ports GMSL bracket
AMK-A0057 External Fan kit for AFE-R750
*Please order GMSL bracket along with the GMSL daughter board.
Front Panel I/O Mechanical Layout